

भारताय जीवन बीमा निगम LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Divisional Office, Urban Estate Phase I, Dugri, Ludhiana Tel: 91-161-2487031Fax: 91-161-2487034 Email: Sales, Judhiana@licindia.com

NOTICE

Dated 24.03.2023

OPEN TENDER for Glow Sign/Neon Sign Boards/Flex Banners etc

Life Insurance Corporation of India, Divisional Office, Ludhiana, intends to offer tender for work of Printing of Pamphlets/Leaflets and other publicity material.

Date of Issue of Tender	24.03.2023
Last Date for receipt of Tender	17.04.2023 up to 16.15 Hrs
Estimated Cost of Tender	5 Lakhs
EMD Amount	Rs.10000/-
Date of opening of Tender	18.04.2023 at 11.00 Hrs

Detailed information of Tender Form, Terms and Conditions and schedule of Quantity and Quality can be obtained from Manager(Sales), Divisional Office, Urban Estate, Phase-1, Dugri Ludhiana (Punjab)-141013 between 24.03.2023 and 17.04.2023. Application Form, Terms and Conditions and Schedule of Quantity and Quality can be downloaded by clicking "Tender" from our website www.licindia.in. Tender will only be accepted on the forms prescribed by the Office. The tender should be submitted to "The Chairman, Publicity Advisory Committee, L.I.C. Of India, Divisional Office, Urban Estate, Phase-1, Dugri, Ludhiana-141013 before 16.15 hours on 17.04.2023. Sealed Envelopes should be super scribed – "Tender for the work of Glow Sign Board/ Neon Sign Board/Flex Banners etc."

L.I.C. of India reserves the right to accept/reject any/all the tender(s) without assigning any reason what so ever.

Manager (Sales)

Marketing Manager

Sr. Divisional Manager



LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Divisional Office, Urban Estate Phase I, Dugri, Ludhiana Tel: 91-161-2487031Fax: 91-161-2487034

Email: Sales.ludhiana@licindia.com

TENDER NOTICE FOR Glow Sign/Neon Sign Boards/Flex Banners etc

Divisional Office, Ludhiana invites Tenders from reputed & established firms for work of Glow Sign Board/ Neon Sign Board/Flex Banners etc.. Last date for receiving the tenders is 17.04.2023 by 16.15 hours. For further details log on our website www.licindia.in and Click "Tender".

Sr. Divisional Manager

alogo